 LCA-460 Strain Amplifier
Signal Conditioner Modules for
Strain Gages, Load Cells, and Transducers
User’s Manual
Phone: +886-2-8695 1100 • Fax: +886-2-2693 1460
Advance Instrument Inc.
 1

▪ Storage temperature: -20°C ~ 60°C
▪ Humidity: 20 to 85% RH, non-condensing
․ Order Code:
LCA-460-AC  85~305VAC Powered, 47 ~ 63Hz
LCA-460-DC5 5 VDC Powered, 5V (4.5~9V)
LCA-460-DC12 12 VDC Powered, 12V (9~18V)
LCA-460-DC24 24 VDC Powered, 24V (18~36V)
LCA-460-DC48 48 VDC Powered, 48V (36~75V)
 10
2. CONTROLS, INDICATORS AND CONNECTOR
2-1 CONTROLS AND INDICATORS
Front  Panel    Bottom Panel